
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

No. 

141 

33 

16 

5 

70 

74 

111 

68 

8* 

8 

PIC 

1 

1 

1 

1 

2 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

Name 

Gregory Campbell 

Steve Walker 

Bob Macherione 

John Rankin 

Mike Smith 

Craig Larsen 

Jake Angel 

Per Eliasen 

Paul Adams 

Richard Bateman 

Class 

3CP 

1FP 

3NC 

5bBSR 

3CP 

1FV 

4BP 

1CS 

2FJ1 

1GT 

Best Tm 

2:01.318 

2:04.362 

2:06.653 

2:05.880 

2:09.281 

2:17.494 

2:25.170 

2:31.423 

2:27.391 

2:14.743 

Year 

1964 

1966 

1967 

1965 

1967 

1969 

1960 

1967 

1961 

1979 

Make/Model 

Porsche 356C 

Datsun 1600 RDST 

Alfa Romeo Duetto 

Beach Mk4B 

Datsun Roadster 2000 

Zinc C4 FV 

Chevrolet Corvette 

NSU 1200TT 

Cooper T-56 F-Jr. 

Nissan 210 

Color 

Silver/Black 

Green 

Red 

Yellow/Silver 

White/Blue 

Blue 

Silver 

White 

Gold/White 

Red 

Hometown 

Salt Spring Island BC 

Amity OR 

Scottsdale AZ 

Normandy Park WA 

Eugene OR 

Shelton WA 

Bainbridge Island WA 

Larkspur CO 

Crested Butte CO 

Westerham Hill Kent UK 
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Margin of Victory 

5.355 

Avg. Speed 

70.860 

Best Lap Tm 

2:01.318 

Best Speed 

73.295 

Best Lap by 

141 - Gregory Campbell 

SVRA The Ridge SpeedTour 

Group 1 3 4 5b 

Group 1 3 4 5b Feature Race 1 

Race started at 15:04:34 

The Ridge Motorsports Park 2.470 miles 

6/10/2023 14:45 


